T E C H N O L O G I E S
™
28 Tel: 1.716.684.4500 • USA Toll Free: 1.800.223.2389 • Email: info@conaxtechnologies.com • Website: www.conaxtechnologies.com
5001CEG SERIES  ■ SINGLE ELECTRODE SEALING (to 2000 Volts)AS
SE
M
BL
Y

end threaded
(not offered on EG-750)
Catalog Numbering System
Conductor Material
CU – Copper
NI – Nickel
SS – 303 Stainless Steel
XX – No conductor
EG Gland
EG
Diameter of Conductor
in thousandths of an inch
093
125
187
250
312
375
500
750 (Flange-Style)
EG
 Glan
d
Diam
ete
r o
f C
on
du
cto
r
Con
du
cto
r M
ate
ria
l
Se
ala
nt
Example:  EG-093-B-SS-N
Cap
 St
yle
Sealant
V – Viton
N – Neoprene
T – Teflon
L – Lava
Modifiers are added
in parentheses to
indicate optional
mounting methods.
See specifications
chart for the proper
modifiers.
Conductor Amperage
Std. Std. Rating Voltage Hex Size Pressure Rating
Diam. Length Diam. Length (@ 30°C, 90°C max) Rating Length ‘A’ Length ‘B’ Body Cap Body Cap Neoprene Viton Teflon Lava
Catalog Number IN IN MM MM CU NI SS DC IN MM IN MM IN IN MM MM PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR
Standard 1/8 NPT
EG-093 0.093 3.500 2.36 88.90 20 10 3 2000 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 3200 220 3200 220 3200 220 4000 276
Weld Neck (Weld Neck Length 0.39", Diameter 0.405")**
EG(SWM1/S316L)-093 0.093 3.500 2.36 88.90 20 10 3 2000 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 3200 220 3200 220 3200 220 4000 276
Standard 1/4 NPT
EG-125 0.120 5.000 3.05 127.00 40 15 6 2000 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 5200 358 3200 220 5000 345 8000 551
EG-187 0.182 5.000 4.62 127.00 60 25 9 2000 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 2500 172 3200 220 2500 172 4800 331
Weld Neck (Weld Neck Length 0.59", Diameter 0.54")**
EG(SWM2/S316L)-125 0.120 5.000 3.05 127.00 40 15 6 2000 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 5200 358 3200 220 5000 345 8000 551
EG(SWM2/S316L)-187 0.182 5.000 4.62 127.00 60 25 9 2000 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 2500 172 3200 220 2500 172 4800 331
SAE 3/4 -16 Thread Mount (formerly MS)
EG(MSE8/)-125 0.120 5.000 3.05 127.00 40 15 6 2000 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 1.000 0.750 25.4 19.1 5200 358 3200 220 5000 345 8000 551